Paparuda Pinot Grigio | Timis, Roménia

Fresh, floral, zesty with lemon and just a hint of steely
minerality on the finish.

Nieva Blanco | Rueda, Verdejo, Spain

Intense aroma and complexity, herbaceous grassy notes.
Fresh but with a lot of depth. An elegant wine, very
fruity and of great freshness.

Les Argelieres, Viognier | Pays d'Oc, France
Delightful fruit driven viognier full of juicy stone fruits
and lovely crisp acidity keeping it fresh and a pleasant
rich texture on the finish.

Fincher & Co. Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough,
New Zealand

Lean & clean with asparagus with underlying exotic
fruits. The extended time on natural lees give the wine
an unexpected texture as well as a deliciously nutty
character.

Walt Riesling Pfalz, Ernst Loosen | Germany
Fantastically expressive peach flavours, balanced by a
pristine acidity, followed through with a hint of apricot
and a fresh core of citrus. Prolonged finish with subtle
mineral notes.

Talmard Macon Chardonnay | Burgundy, France
Great example of what Chardonnay can really do. Well
balanced and textured with aromas of apple, peach and
grapefruit. Bright and fresh on the palate with a
lingering buttery finish.

Chablis Domaine Albert Bichot | Burgundy, France
Bursting with green apple and citrus fruit. A firm mineral
backbone runs through the palate on to a satisfyingly
fresh and long finish.

Ro<e

Amanti Pinot Grigio Rosé | Italy
Juicy red strawberry-dominated fruit. Refreshing with a
soft mouth-feel - very easy to quaff.

Organic Rosado Rioja, Bodegas Bagordi | Spain
Fresh and fruity with ripe red fruit aromas of
strawberries, raspberries and accompanied by rose
petals and a refreshing crisp finish.

Spariling

Il Follo Prosecco, Valdobbiadene | Italy

White flowers, peach and citrus aromas leap from the
glass and the palate of green apple, lemon and peach is
well balanced by very good flavour intensity and a long
finish.

Moét & Chandon | Champagne, France

The fresh crisp palate reveals flavours of citrus and
white fleshed fruits (apple, pear, white peach) alongside
floral notes and elegant hints of brioche and fresh nuts.

£8.50 | £29.00

£9.50 | £34.00

£38.00

£10.00 | £39.00

£39.00

£41.00

£59.00

£8.50 | £29.00

£9.50 | £32.00

£9.00 | £46.00

£75.00



Red

Currabridge Shiraz | South Australia £8.50 | £29.00
Bursting with bramble fruit and spicy black pepper,
balanced with well-integrated soft tannins.

Paparuda Pinot Noir | Timis, Roméania £8.50 | £29.00
Fragrant and fruity with plenty of ripe red fruits,

strawberries and raspberries, fresh and crunchy with

hints of spice.

Rio del Mar, Merlot Bodegas Arlequin | Chile £9.00 | £32.00
Elegant aromas of ripe fruits. On the palate, round and

nicely balanced, soft tannins, with notes of cherries, ripe

plums and hints of cocoa with an excellent finish.

Smart Dog Syrah | Alentejo, JP Ramos, Portugal £36.00
An intense floral-scented, cherry-bright fragrance, that

delivers a satisfyingly juicy, smooth and mouth-filling

palate of chocolate, dark berries and sweet spice.

Gouguenheim 'Reserve' Malbec | Mendoza, £45.00
Argentina

Always a favourite with dark meats, enticing, perfumed

and voluptuous.

Beers & Clolers

Peroni (330ml) £5.25
Lucky Saint Non-Alcoholic Beer (330ml) £5.25
San Miguel (1/2 pint | pint) £3.50 | £6.15
Fowey Valley Cider (330ml) £6.00
Dynamite Valley Gold Rush (4%, 500ml) £6.75
Dynamite Valley TNT IPA (4.8%, 500ml) £6.75
Goft Drinks

Tomato Juice £3.00
Coca Cola/Diet Coke £3.25
Fever Tree Lemonade £4.00
Fever Tree Ginger Beer £4.00
Fever Tree Tonic £4.00
Fever Tree Tonic (Low Cal) £4.00
Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic £4.00
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic £4.00
Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic £4.00
Fever Tree Ginger Ale £4.00
Orange Juice £4.50
Apple Juice £4.50
Elderflower Pressé £4.75
Tarquins Cornish Original £6.50
Tarquins Blackberry £6.50
Tarquins Rhubarb & Raspberry £6.50
Tarquins Strawberry & Lime £6.50
Tarquins Blood Orange £6.50
Salcombe Gin £6.75
Salcombe Rose Gin £6.75

Foy Gin £7.00



Woollea

Absolut
Aval Dor Cornish Vodka

Whisleey & bowrbon

Jack Daniel's

Jameson

Bulleit Bourbon

Glenmorangie Original (10 year)

Rum

Mount Gay

Koko Kanu

Bacardi

Kraken Spiced Rum

LL@ALe@MVs
Disaronno

Tia Maria
Dubonnet

Pimm's

Kahlua

Cointreau
Drambuie

Baileys Irish Cream

Shervy, Port &Vermouth

Harvey Bristol Cream
Cockburns Fine Ruby Port
Graham's 10 Yr Tawny Port
Campari

Noilly Prat

Tio Pepe

Aperol

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

Martini Riserva Speciale

Ck¥§4tac
Courvoisier VSOP
Hennessy V.S

Deecert Wine

Casa Silva Semillon-Gewurztraminer, Chile
Campbells Rutherglen Muscat, Australia

£5.00
£6.50

£4.50
£4.50
£6.50
£8.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.50
£6.00
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.50

£6.50
£7.00

£5.50 | £26.00
£7.50 | £35.00



Hot Drinkes

COFFEE

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Mochaccino
Macchiato

Cafetiere Coffee (small | large)

Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino

TEA
Pot of Tea

HOT CHOCOLATE

SPECIALITY DRINKS
Irish Coffee
Drambuie Coffee

Tia Maria Coffee
Baileys Coffee

Grand Marnier Coffee
Hennessy VS Coffee
Cointreau Coffee

OLD QUAY HOUSE

hotel & restaurant

£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.75| £5.75

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.75

£4.00

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50



