## White

00 MVX	
Paparuda Pinot Grigio   Timiş, România Fresh, floral, zesty with lemon and just a hint of steely minerality on the finish.	£8.50   £29.00
Nieva Blanco   Rueda, Verdejo, Spain Intense aroma and complexity, herbaceous grassy notes. Fresh but with a lot of depth. An elegant wine, very fruity and of great freshness.	£9.50   £34.00
Les Argelieres, Viognier   Pays d'Oc, France Delightful fruit driven viognier full of juicy stone fruits and lovely crisp acidity keeping it fresh and a pleasant rich texture on the finish.	£38.00
Fincher & Co. Sauvignon Blanc   Marlborough, New Zealand Lean & clean with asparagus with underlying exotic fruits. The extended time on natural lees give the wine an unexpected texture as well as a deliciously nutty character.	£10.00   £39.00
Walt Riesling Pfalz, Ernst Loosen   Germany Fantastically expressive peach flavours, balanced by a pristine acidity, followed through with a hint of apricot and a fresh core of citrus. Prolonged finish with subtle mineral notes.	£39.00
Talmard Mâcon Chardonnay   Burgundy, France Great example of what Chardonnay can really do. Well balanced and textured with aromas of apple, peach and grapefruit. Bright and fresh on the palate with a lingering buttery finish.	£41.00
Chablis Domaine Albert Bichot   Burgundy, France Bursting with green apple and citrus fruit. A firm mineral backbone runs through the palate on to a satisfyingly fresh and long finish.	£59.00
Rosé	
Amanti Pinot Grigio Rosé   Italy Juicy red strawberry-dominated fruit. Refreshing with a soft mouth-feel - very easy to quaff.	£8.50   £29.00
Organic Rosado Rioja, Bodegas Bagordi   Spain Fresh and fruity with ripe red fruit aromas of strawberries, raspberries and accompanied by rose petals and a refreshing crisp finish.	£9.50   £32.00
Sparkling	
Il Follo Prosecco, Valdobbiadene   Italy White flowers, peach and citrus aromas leap from the glass and the palate of green apple, lemon and peach is well balanced by very good flavour intensity and a long finish.	£9.00   £46.00
Moët & Chandon   Champagne, France The fresh crisp palate reveals flavours of citrus and white fleshed fruits (apple, pear, white peach) alongside floral notes and elegant hints of brioche and fresh nuts.	£75.00

## Red

Table	
Currabridge Shiraz   South Australia Bursting with bramble fruit and spicy black pepper, balanced with well-integrated soft tannins.	£8.50   £29.00
Paparuda Pinot Noir   Timiş, România Fragrant and fruity with plenty of ripe red fruits, strawberries and raspberries, fresh and crunchy with hints of spice.	£8.50   £29.00
Rio del Mar, Merlot Bodegas Arlequin   Chile Elegant aromas of ripe fruits. On the palate, round and nicely balanced, soft tannins, with notes of cherries, ripe plums and hints of cocoa with an excellent finish.	£9.00   £32.00
Smart Dog Syrah   Alentejo, JP Ramos, Portugal An intense floral-scented, cherry-bright fragrance, that delivers a satisfyingly juicy, smooth and mouth-filling palate of chocolate, dark berries and sweet spice.	£36.00
Gouguenheim 'Reserve' Malbec   Mendoza, Argentina Always a favourite with dark meats, enticing, perfumed and voluptuous.	£45.00
Beers & Ciolers	
Peroni (330ml) Lucky Saint Non-Alcoholic Beer (330ml) San Miguel (1/2 pint   pint) Fowey Valley Cider (330ml) Dynamite Valley Gold Rush (4%, 500ml) Dynamite Valley TNT IPA (4.8%, 500ml)	£5.25 £5.25 £3.50   £6.15 £6.00 £6.75 £6.75
Soft Drinks	
Tomato Juice Coca Cola/Diet Coke Fever Tree Lemonade Fever Tree Ginger Beer Fever Tree Tonic Fever Tree Tonic (Low Cal) Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Fever Tree Elderflower Tonic Fever Tree Ginger Ale Orange Juice Apple Juice Elderflower Pressé	£3.00 £3.25 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.00 £4.50 £4.50 £4.75
Gin	
Tarquins Cornish Original Tarquins Blackberry Tarquins Rhubarb & Raspberry Tarquins Strawberry & Lime Tarquins Blood Orange Salcombe Gin Salcombe Rose Gin Foy Gin	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.50 £6.75 £6.75 £7.00

Vodlka

Vodlea	
Absolut Aval Dor Cornish Vodka	£5.00 £6.50
Whiskey & Bourbon  Jack Daniel's	£4.50
Jameson Bulleit Bourbon Glenmorangie Original (10 year)	£4.50 £6.50 £8.50
Rum	
Mount Gay Koko Kanu Bacardi Kraken Spiced Rum	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.00
Liqueurs	
Disaronno Tia Maria Dubonnet Pimm's Kahlua Cointreau	£4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.00
Drambuie Baileys Irish Cream	£6.00 £6.00
Sherry, Port & Vermouth	
Harvey Bristol Cream Cockburns Fine Ruby Port Graham's 10 Yr Tawny Port Campari Noilly Prat Tio Pepe Aperol Martini Extra Dry Martini Rosso Martini Bianco Martini Riserva Speciale	£6.50 £6.00 £7.50 £6.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £6.50
Cognac Courvoisier VSOP Hennessy V.S	£6.50 £7.00
* 1.11	

Dessert Wine

Casa Silva Semillon-Gewurztraminer, Chile  $$5.50 \mid £26.00$$  Campbells Rutherglen Muscat, Australia  $$7.50 \mid £35.00$$ 

## Hot Drinks

COFFEE Single Espresso Double Espresso Americano Mochaccino Macchiato Cafetiere Coffee (small   large) Flat White Latte Cappuccino	£2.75 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.75   £5.75 £3.75   £3.95 £3.95
TEA	
Pot of Tea	£3.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00
SPECIALITY DRINKS	
Irish Coffee	£8.50
Drambuie Coffee	£8.50
Tia Maria Coffee	£8.50
Baileys Coffee	£8.50
Grand Marnier Coffee	£8.50
Hennessy VS Coffee	£8.50
Cointreau Coffee	£8.50

